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IVONNE CUTIE, CLERK 
CODE ENFORCEMENT  

DATE:  December 7, 2015 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
SUBJECT: 

   DATES FOR 2016                                
                      TICKET HEARINGS 

 
 
The following are the Ticket Hearing dates for the 2016 calendar year. These meetings are held in the 
Commission Chambers, 405 Biltmore Way, at: 9:00 a.m. 
 
HEARING DATES:                                                 DEADLINE DATES: 
 
Tuesday, February 2, 2016                                                       Friday, January 12, 2016 
Tuesday, April 5, 2016                                                             Friday, March 15, 2016 
Tuesday, June 7, 2016                                                              Friday, May 17, 2016 
Tuesday, August 2, 2016                                                          Friday, July 12, 2016 
Tuesday, October 4, 2016                                                        Friday, September 13, 2016 
Tuesday, December 6, 2016                                                     Friday, November 15, 2016 
 
c:  City Clerk’s Office 
     Oliver Langstadt, Ian Martinez, Paul Stanton and Michael Hacker 
     Taylor, Jonovic, White, Gendron & Kircher-Echarate Court Reporters 
 


